
 

Can’t make it to the show?  Come along to one of our in store 
expo’s around the country! 
 

In store expo’s are on Saturday 30 & Sunday 31 January 2016. 

 

Flight Centre Stores: 

 

STORE PHONE ADDRESS CITY EMAIL 

Flight Centre Feilding 0800233435 Shop 3  25 Manchester Square Feilding feilding@flightcentre.co.nz 

Flight Centre Gisborne 0800846472 68 Gladstone Road Gisborne gisborne@flightcentre.co.nz 

Flight Centre Hastings 0800864278 229 Heretaunga St East Hastings hastings@flightcentre.co.nz 

Flight Centre Havelock North 0800428356 3 Napier Road Havelock North havelocknth@flightcentre.co.nz 

Flight Centre Coastlands 0800322627 Shop 39  Coastlands Shopping Centre  Paraparaumu Kapiti Coast coastlands@flightcentre.co.nz 

Flight Centre Levin 0800253846 185A Oxford Street Levin levin@flightcentre.co.nz 

Flight Centre Queensgate 0800887833 
Shop 110, Queensgate Shopping Centre, Queens 

Drive & Bunny Street Lower Hutt queensgate@flightcentre.co.nz 

Flight Centre Masterton 0800326278 Cnr Perry & Queen Street Masterton masterton@flightcentre.co.nz 

Flight Centre Napier 0800359627 116 Emerson Street Napier napier@flightcentre.co.nz 

Flight Centre New Plymouth 0800359639 33 Currie Street New Plymouth newplymouth@flightcentre.co.nz 



Flight Centre Palmerston North 0800867256 Unit C,  85-88 The Square Palmerston North palmerstonnorth@flightcentre.co.nz 

Flight Centre Taradale 0800827232 304 Gloucester Street   Taradale taradale@flightcentre.co.nz 

Flight Centre Wanganui 0800292462 149B Victoria Ave   Wanganui wanganui@flightcentre.co.nz 

Flight Centre Chews Lane 0800243975 cnr Chews Lane and Victoria Street Wellington chewslane@flightcentre.co.nz 

Flight Centre Dukes Arcade 0800385372 Shop3  Dukes Arcade  Cnr Manners & Willis Sts Wellington dukesarcade@flightcentre.co.nz 

Flight Centre Johnsonville 0800456467 
Shop SOU3  Johnsonville Shopping Centre  Main Rd  

Johnsonville Wellington johnsonville@flightcentre.co.nz 

Flight Centre Karori 0800400527 Karori Mall  236-256 Karori Road,  Karori Wellington karori@flightcentre.co.nz 

Flight Centre Kilbirnie 0800254524 11 Bay Road  Kilbirnie Wellington kilbirnie@flightcentre.co.nz 

Flight Centre Lambton Quay 0800526286 182 Lambton Quay Wellington lambtonquay@flightcentre.co.nz 

Flight Centre Newtown 0800639869 
Shop 1.05 The Lychgate Centre, 100 Riddiford 

Street, Newtown Wellington newtown@flightcentre.co.nz 

Flight Centre North City 0800684248 
Shop 122  North City Shopping Centre  Titahi Bay 

Road  Porirua City Wellington northcity@flightcentre.co.nz 

Flight Centre Panama St 0800864433 Shop 3, 18 Panama Street Wellington panamast@flightcentre.co.nz 

Flight Centre Parliament 0800727542 120 Lambton Quay Wellington parliament@flightcentre.co.nz 

Flight Centre Taranaki St 0800 400 282 40 Taranaki St Wellington taranakist@flightcentre.co.nz 

Flight Centre The Terrace 0800868377 43 The Terrace Wellington terrace@flightcentre.co.nz 

Flight Centre Upper Hutt 0800877374 183 Main Street Wellington upperhutt@flightcentre.co.nz 

 

 



Specialist Stores: 
 

STORE PHONE ADDRESS CITY EMAIL 

CRUISEABOUT         

Cruiseabout New Plymouth 0800625427 50 Devon St East New Plymouth Cruiseabout-NewPlymouth@cruiseabout.co.nz 

Cruiseabout Wellington 0800367278 Shop 1,  166 Featherston Street Wellington Cruiseabout-Wellington@cruiseabout.co.nz; 

STUDENT FLIGHTS         

Student Flights Palmerston North 0800843778 Unit C,  85-88 The Square Palmerston North palmerston@studentflights.co.nz 

Student Flights Wellington 0800739355 95 Manners St Wellington wellington@studentflights.co.nz 

TRAVEL ASSOCIATES         

Masters & Kent Travel Associates 0800 679 475 Ground Floor, 36 Customs House Quay Wellington mastersandkent@travelassociates.co.nz 

 


